Safety Recall – Kotia Rejuvenating Serum 50mL

McPherson's Consumer Products is recalling Kotia Rejuvenating Serum (batch number 118358) due to bacterial contamination of the single batch (118358).

Although we have had no problems reported, consumer safety is our highest priority and so we have decided to recall it. We ask that you stop using the product and return the product to the place of purchase for a full refund.

If you purchased online, please contact our customer service team on 0800 990 003 in New Zealand or 1800 651 146 in Australia who will arrange for the product to be returned by mail and for a full refund to be issued.

Please note that no other Kotia product has been affected.

We apologise for the inconvenience this has caused you. We would appreciate your help by arranging your refund as soon as possible.

If you have any questions or need further information, please contact our Customer Service team via email enquiries@mcpher.com.au or call us on 0800 990 003 in New Zealand or 1800 651 146 in Australia.

Ministry of Business, Innovation and Employment Product Recall Notice